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126,1 Solaroli Catia F 96 DONNE Le Fantasy 03:45,0 03:45,0 2 2 
126,2 Bourguiba Leila F 73 DONNE Le Fantasy 04:11,8 07:56,8 19 8 
126,3 Bassi Alice F 77 DONNE Le Fantasy 04:20,6 12:17,3 36 10 
126,4 Borghesi Elena F 83 DONNE Le Fantasy 03:30,4 15:47,7 46 1 
121,1 Rusticali Chiara F 93 DONNE Non molliamo mai 05:24,5 05:24,5 13 24 
121,2 Silvestroni Cecilia F 95 DONNE Non molliamo mai 04:05,9 09:30,4 25 5 
121,3 Chubak Nadiya F 76 DONNE Non molliamo mai 04:03,9 13:34,4 38 4 
121,4 Laghi Silvia F 79 DONNE Non molliamo mai 03:52,9 17:27,3 51 3 
125,1 Suprani Samantha F 76 DONNE ATL.MAMELI DONNE 04:23,0 04:23,0 10 12 
125,2 Barnabè Marina F 69 DONNE ATL.MAMELI DONNE 04:50,8 09:13,8 24 16 
125,3 Balelli Agnese F 59 DONNE ATL.MAMELI DONNE 05:17,0 14:30,8 40 23 
125,4 Orselli Monica F 68 DONNE ATL.MAMELI DONNE 04:08,0 18:38,8 53 7 
112,1 Nicoletti Roberta F 65 DONNE Frazioniste per caso 04:53,6 04:53,6 12 18 
112,2 Campanini Roberta F 68 DONNE Frazioniste per caso 05:06,0 09:59,6 26 20 
112,3 Raccagni Diana F 52 DONNE Frazioniste per caso 04:39,5 14:39,1 41 13 
112,4 Brini Mirca F 60 DONNE Frazioniste per caso 04:21,9 19:01,0 54 11 
133,1 Luongo Giuseppina F 50 DONNE Gipsy 06:23,2 06:23,2 14 25 
133,2 Golfari Claudia F 63 DONNE Gipsy 05:07,6 11:30,8 30 21 
133,3 Billi Marta F 43 DONNE Gipsy 06:33,4 18:04,2 52 26 
133,4 Valli Angela F 59 DONNE Gipsy 05:13,6 23:17,8 56 22 
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120,1 Cafarelli Michele M 60 VETERANI A Benedetta 03:34,9 03:34,9 1 5 
120,2 Gorini Giuseppe M 62 VETERANI A Benedetta 03:25,0 07:00,0 15 2 
120,3 Drei Gilberto M 54 VETERANI A Benedetta 03:48,0 10:48,0 27 10 
120,4 Valeri Claudio M 64 VETERANI A Benedetta 03:26,2 14:14,1 39 3 
129,1 Ceccarelli Giorgio M 62 VETERANI A Cava 1 Veterani 03:46,7 03:46,7 3 8 
129,2 Barchi Bruno M 50 VETERANI B Cava 1 Veterani 04:08,3 07:55,0 18 5 
129,3 Cannizzaro Roberto M 62 VETERANI A Cava 1 Veterani 03:38,2 11:33,2 31 6 
129,4 Illari Luigi M 64 VETERANI A Cava 1 Veterani 03:26,5 14:59,7 42 4 
119,1 Cassiani Francesco M 56 VETERANI A Last minute 04:01,0 04:01,0 8 21 
119,2 Albertini Roberto M 63 VETERANI A Last minute 03:40,4 07:41,3 17 7 
119,3 Gardelli Paride M 56 VETERANI A Last minute 03:55,0 11:36,3 32 14 
119,4 Sgubbi Sandro M 62 VETERANI A Last minute 03:51,3 15:27,6 43 13 
111,1 Lo Piccolo Antonio M 58 VETERANI A Riders 03:59,4 03:59,4 6 19 
111,2 Sebastiani Claudio M 62 VETERANI A Riders 03:59,3 07:58,8 20 18 
111,3 Grilli Claudio M 63 VETERANI A Riders 03:56,5 11:55,3 33 16 
111,4 Rusticali Andrea M 60 VETERANI A Riders 03:46,7 15:42,0 45 9 
115,1 Zavalloni Massimo M 61 VETERANI A Mameli 1 04:00,1 04:00,1 7 20 
115,2 Lofino Giuseppe M 54 VETERANI A Mameli 1 04:06,5 08:06,6 23 22 
115,3 Onorevoli Mauro M 61 VETERANI A Mameli 1 03:51,1 11:57,7 34 12 
115,4 Pasini Paolo M 64 VETERANI A Mameli 1 03:55,4 15:53,1 48 15 
128,1 Martelli Mauro M 54 VETERANI A San Patrizio 04:08,5 04:08,5 9 23 
128,2 Grandi Maurizio M 60 VETERANI A San Patrizio 03:50,7 07:59,2 21 11 
128,3 Venturini Loris M 57 VETERANI A San Patrizio 04:17,7 12:16,9 35 24 
128,4 Alberoni Raffaele M 62 VETERANI A San Patrizio 03:57,8 16:14,7 49 17 
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118,1 Pagani Adriano M 53 VETERANI B I vec 03:56,1 03:56,1 5 4 
118,2 Fenati Franco M 51 VETERANI B I vec 03:42,1 07:38,2 16 1 
118,3 Cavallini Gianni M 51 VETERANI B I vec 03:50,8 11:29,0 29 2 
118,4 Spezzati Lorenzo M 47 VETERANI B I vec 04:08,6 15:37,6 44 6 
109,1 Poletti Silvano M 53 VETERANI B ATL.MAMELI B 03:55,4 03:55,4 4 3 
109,2 Cancelliere Domenico M 49 VETERANI B ATL.MAMELI B 04:10,1 08:05,5 22 7 
109,3 Ferroni Doriano M 50 VETERANI B ATL.MAMELI B 04:21,5 12:27,1 37 9 
109,4 Raggi Giancarlo M 44 VETERANI B ATL.MAMELI B 04:16,8 16:43,9 50 8 
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Classifica Generale
Cotignola (RA) - Giovedì, 17 luglio 2014

Staffetta competitiva a squadre - (km 1,3 x 4 atleti) - km 5,2
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107,1 Menghi Nino M 38 VETERANI C ATL.MAMELI D 04:47,5 04:47,5 11 1 
107,2 Ballardini Sauro M 34 VETERANI C ATL.MAMELI D 06:04,5 10:52,0 28 4 
107,3 Sirotti Giovanni M 35 VETERANI C ATL.MAMELI D 04:59,6 15:51,5 47 3 
107,4 Donatini Enzo M 37 VETERANI C ATL.MAMELI D 04:57,8 20:49,3 55 2 
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108,1 D'asaro Vincenzo Alessio M 80 AMATORI Rimini Bad Boys 03:08,7 03:08,7 1 5 
108,2 Martinini Moreno M 64 VETERANI A Rimini Bad Boys 03:12,9 06:21,6 19 1 
108,3 Montanari Fabio M 86 AMATORI Rimini Bad Boys 03:07,8 09:29,4 36 4 
108,4 Borghesi Gianluca M 78 AMATORI Rimini Bad Boys 03:01,3 12:30,7 49 1 
114,1 Scardovi Samuele M 87 AMATORI I bimbi belli 03:14,4 03:14,4 2 11 
114,2 Bernardi Simone M 97 AMATORI I bimbi belli 03:03,3 06:17,7 18 2 
114,3 Grandi Stefano M 94 AMATORI I bimbi belli 03:09,2 09:26,9 35 7 
114,4 Mengozzi Federico M 97 AMATORI I bimbi belli 03:07,3 12:34,2 50 3 
130,1 Balletti Simone M 98 AMATORI Atl.Castenaso A 03:16,5 03:16,5 3 13 
130,2 Zambelli Fabio M 88 AMATORI Atl.Castenaso A 03:09,0 06:25,5 20 6 
130,3 Generali Emanuele M 93 AMATORI Atl.Castenaso A 03:10,2 09:35,8 37 8 
130,4 Generali Elia M 85 AMATORI Atl.Castenaso A 03:15,2 12:51,0 52 12 
132,1 Orsini Simone M 91 AMATORI I gigolò 03:23,8 03:23,8 6 23 
132,2 Porzio Christian M 92 AMATORI I gigolò 03:21,2 06:45,0 22 19 
132,3 Bianco Filippo M 97 AMATORI I gigolò 03:19,7 10:04,7 38 16 
132,4 Bianco Giovanni M 95 AMATORI I gigolò 03:11,4 13:16,2 53 10 
135,1 Georgiev Branimir M 89 AMATORI Leoni 03:17,4 03:17,4 4 14 
135,2 Baldisserri Nicola M 98 AMATORI Leoni 03:20,1 06:37,5 21 17 
135,3 Tavalazzi Davide M 98 AMATORI Leoni 03:29,7 10:07,2 39 31 
135,4 Bellini Enrico M 91 AMATORI Leoni 03:24,5 13:31,6 55 24 
122,1 Ferruzzi Lorenzo M 72 AMATORI Gli amici di Flavio 03:25,9 03:25,9 9 27 
122,2 Gentilini Daniele M 79 AMATORI Gli amici di Flavio 03:21,1 06:47,0 23 18 
122,3 Siboni Mauro M 72 AMATORI Gli amici di Flavio 03:26,0 10:13,0 40 28 
122,4 Bruzzi Gianni M 67 AMATORI Gli amici di Flavio 03:23,4 13:36,4 56 21 
134,1 Carapia Claudio M 77 AMATORI Avis Castelbolognese 03:30,1 03:30,1 10 32 
134,2 Melari Massimo M 74 AMATORI Avis Castelbolognese 03:37,3 07:07,5 24 36 
134,3 Giannoni Riccardo M 72 AMATORI Avis Castelbolognese 03:41,8 10:49,3 42 41 
134,4 Bacchilega Alberto M 80 AMATORI Avis Castelbolognese 03:10,9 14:00,2 58 9 
113,1 Palmieri Alessandro M 74 AMATORI Podistica Gnè Gnè 03:39,5 03:39,5 13 38 
113,2 Bassi Gianni M 73 AMATORI Podistica Gnè Gnè 03:50,8 07:30,4 28 51 
113,3 La Cala Teodorsio M 73 AMATORI Podistica Gnè Gnè 03:17,7 10:48,0 41 15 
113,4 De Paola Dennis M 76 AMATORI Podistica Gnè Gnè 03:29,0 14:17,0 59 30 
131,1 Balletti Lorenzo M 96 AMATORI Atl.Castenaso B 03:34,4 03:34,4 11 34 
131,2 Squeo Tommy M 65 AMATORI Atl.Castenaso B 03:36,3 07:10,7 25 35 
131,3 Righetti Samuele M 98 AMATORI Atl.Castenaso B 03:52,1 11:02,8 43 52 
131,4 Livolsi Roberto M 80 AMATORI Atl.Castenaso B 03:27,5 14:30,3 60 29 
137,1 Nuti Stefano M 74 AMATORI G.S.Lamone 03:24,5 03:24,5 7 25 
137,2 Piccinini Giorgio M 89 AMATORI G.S.Lamone 03:48,3 07:12,8 26 47 
137,3 Alpini Leonardo M 73 AMATORI G.S.Lamone 03:50,3 11:03,1 44 49 
137,4 Caravita Andrea M 71 AMATORI G.S.Lamone 03:48,5 14:51,6 61 48 
136,1 Farina Giovanni M 89 AMATORI Triathlon Lugo 03:55,1 03:55,1 16 55 
136,2 Rotondi Andrea M 89 AMATORI Triathlon Lugo 04:00,6 07:55,8 31 57 
136,3 Curti Giorgio M 66 AMATORI Triathlon Lugo 03:42,3 11:38,1 47 43 
136,4 Galassi Fabio M 86 AMATORI Triathlon Lugo 03:23,5 15:01,6 62 22 
110,1 Campoli Mirko M 76 AMATORI Atl.Guidani 03:52,5 03:52,5 15 53 
110,2 Pepe Francesco M 67 AMATORI Atl.Guidani 03:43,5 07:36,1 30 44 
110,3 Ferri Luca M 71 AMATORI Atl.Guidani 03:48,0 11:24,0 46 46 
110,4 Rambelli Massimo M 72 AMATORI Atl.Guidani 03:41,2 15:05,2 63 39 
123,1 Alberoni Francesco M 98 AMATORI Frecce di Romagna 03:38,0 03:38,0 12 37 
123,2 Tarroni Maurizio M 65 AMATORI Frecce di Romagna 03:47,9 07:25,9 27 45 
123,3 Zanchini Massimiliano M 66 AMATORI Frecce di Romagna 03:57,8 11:23,6 45 56 
123,4 Danesi Massimo M 65 AMATORI Frecce di Romagna 03:54,3 15:17,9 64 54 
116,1 Villi Mirco M 66 AMATORI Cava 2 03:25,2 03:25,2 8 26 
116,2 Pilotti Stefania F 75 DONNE Cava 2 04:07,0 07:32,1 29 6 
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116,3 Carpi Serena F 78 DONNE Cava 2 04:46,9 12:19,1 48 15 
116,4 Cecchelli Eugenio M 71 AMATORI Cava 2 03:42,3 16:01,4 65 42 
117,1 Cavina Giovanni M 69 AMATORI Segugi da corsa 03:41,3 03:41,3 14 40 
117,2 Cervellati Barbara F 70 DONNE Segugi da corsa 04:43,3 08:24,6 33 14 
117,3 Pirazzoli Federica F 84 DONNE Segugi da corsa 04:53,4 13:18,0 54 17 
117,4 Sgubbi Stefano M 84 AMATORI Segugi da corsa 03:50,4 17:08,4 66 50 
138,1 Lolli Alberto M 66 AMATORI ASSD 03:22,1 03:22,1 5 20 
138,2 Ghirardini Silvia F 73 DONNE ASSD 04:59,8 08:21,8 32 19 
138,3 Montanari Silvia F 89 DONNE ASSD 04:15,1 12:36,9 51 9 
138,4 Zoli Daniele M 57 VETERANI A ASSD 05:11,3 17:48,2 67 27 
124,1 Amaducci Luca M 67 AMATORI Gli Esordienti 04:10,6 04:10,6 17 58 
124,2 Ferruzzi Alberto M 50 VETERANI B Gli Esordienti 04:56,8 09:07,4 34 10 
124,3 Tazzari Lucio M 59 VETERANI A Gli Esordienti 04:34,5 13:41,9 57 25 
124,4 Menegon Tasselli Andrea M 58 VETERANI A Gli Esordienti 04:48,7 18:30,6 68 26 
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